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MICRON MT18KSF51272PZ-1G6K2HE 4GB DDR3
1600MHz ECC

Exkl. Steuern: 12,61 €
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_MT18KSF51272PZ-1G6K2ZHE
4GB 1RX4 PC3L-12800R-11-13-C2

PRODUCT OF CHINA DPAFZRCO001

https://deoptimus.de/micron-mt18ksf51272pz-1g6k2he-4gh-ddr3-1600mhz-ecc.html 21.09.24



https://deoptimus.de/micron-mt18ksf51272pz-1g6k2he-4gb-ddr3-1600mhz-ecc.html

Additional Information

Preis

EAN

Manufacturer

Modell

RAM-Typ
Modulgeschwindigkeit
Typ des RAM

Anzahl der Module
Kapazitat der Module
Modulkapazitat
Gesamtkapazitat
Steckertyp

Frequenz

Zykluszeit
Verzogerung
Spannung (V)
Speicher-Layout
Artikelzustand

Garantie

15,00 €
5903864688832
Micron
MT18KSF51272PZ-1G6K2HE
DDR3 ECC
PC3-12800

ECC Registered
1

4GB

4GB

4GB

DIMM
1600MHz
1.25ns

11

1.35

Single Rank
Neu

3 Jahre Garantie
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